
 ORANGE COAST TOUR 
 Short - 31 Miles - 800 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 36 ft): 

Lake Pk (12th St. & Main) in Huntington Beach 
 
START EAST ON 12TH STREET 

 
0.0 

 
0.1 

R - LAKE ST 0.1 0.5 
L - PECAN AVE 0.6 0.1 
R - ALABAMA 0.7 0.2 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BALTIMORE AVE (For a short way) 0.9 0.0 
R - HUNTINGTON ST 0.9 0.1 
L - ATLANTA DR. (To end B into path to river) 1.0 2.7 
L - (North) ON RIVER BIKE TRAIL 3.7 1.1 
   (River trail crosses to other bank on bridge)   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
OFF TRAIL & EAST ON ADAMS AVE  4.8 2.2 
R - FAIRVIEW RD. 7.0 0.8 
L - FAIR DR. (Bcms Del Mar & University) 7.8 1.4 
R - ONTO BIKE PATH (Just past Irvine Ave) 9.2 1.4 
      (Follow Bike path to left (south)   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CONT. R ON PATH ATJAMBOREE RD 10.6 0.4 
R - EASTBLUFF DR  11.0 1.3 
R - JAMBOREE RD 12.3 0.5 
L - SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 12.8 1.7 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - MARGUERITE AVE 14.5 1.3 
R - SEAVIEW AVE (To End) 15.8 0.4 
L - CARNATION AVE 16.2 0.1 
L - OCEAN BLVD 16.3 0.8 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - POPPY AVE 17.1 0.1 
L - SEAVIEW AVE (1st Left) 17.2 0.3 
R - MARGUERITE AVE (Look familiar?) 17.5 0.1 
L - BAYSIDE DR. (1st Left) 17.6 1.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - MARINE AVE (Over bridge) 19.2 0.3 
R - PARK AVE. 19.5 0.5 
L - AGATE AVE. (To Ferry) 20.0 0.2 
 (Cross Ferry--Pay up or they throw you over)   

 
EARLY LUNCH IN THIS AREA 

 
CONT. ON PALM ST (Off ferry) 

 
20.2 

 
0.1 

R - BALBOA BLVD. (Stay Left at Y) 20.3 2.9 
L - PACIFIC COAST HWY 23.2 1.7 
R - BROOKHURST ST. 24.9 0.2  
 

 
 
 

 
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
L - BUSHARD ST   25.1 0.2
L - LEILANI CIR. (2nd Left) 25.3 0.2
R - MALIBU LANE (To end) 25.5 0.2
L - BANNING AVE. 25.7 0.2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - TEAKWOOD LANE (For a short way) 25.9 0.0
R - ALOHA DR. 25.9 0.1
L - KANEOHE LANE (To end) 26.0 0.5
L - REGATTA DR.  (For a short way) 26.5 0.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - POLYNESIAN LANE 26.5 0.1
L - HAMILTON AVE 26.6 0.5
R - NEWLAND ST 27.1 1.9
L - YORKTOWN AVE 29.0 0.5

 
LUNCH at Beach Blvd (Carl=s) 

 
CONT. WEST ON YORKTOWN AVE 

 
29.5

 
0.3

L - DELAWARE ST 29.8 0.8
R - MEMPHIS AVE 30.6 0.3
R - LAKE ST (for a short way) 30.9 0.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - 12TH ST 30.9 0.1
FINISH BACK AT PARK 31.0 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  e-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 7/20  Last Scheduled 07/31/22 

 Next Week: 
 It=s Malibu Time 
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